Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Lahore
Multan

. Rawalpindi
Karachi

1 On 16th October 1951, in company Bagh Liagat Ali Khan was murdered in

1948
1949
1950
1951

2 Liaqat Ali Khan visited United States of America in.

USSR
UK

USA
Germany

3 In 1950 Liaquat Ali Khan visited

1948
1949
1950
1951

4 Objective Rsoluton was passed through Assembly by Chaudhry Rehmat Ali in.

1947
1948
1949
1950

5 First Educational Conference held in

. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Iskandar Mirza

6 Pakistan Ordinance factory was established in the Period of. C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhamamd Ali
Jinnah
D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan

W» UOWr UOWP DOEP» UOWP» UOwWR

A. Allama Igbal
B. Liaquat Ali Khan

7 Pakistan become the member of UN under the dynamic Leadership of. C. Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali
Jinnah

. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan

O

. 11th Months
12 Months

13thMonths
14th Months

8 Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah remained Governor General of Pakistan.

Hydrabad Deccan
Junagarh
Kashmir
Manavadar

9 On 17th December 1947 , INDIA OCCUPIED AT.

1947
1948
1949
1950

10 India occupied Kashmir in.
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