

9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

1	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
2 Liaqat Ali Khan visited United States of America in. 2 Isage Common Service Co	1	On 16th October 1951, in company Bagh Liaqat Ali Khan was murdered in	B. Multan C. Rawalpindi
Solution	2	Liaqat Ali Khan visited United States of America in.	B. 1949 C. 1950
4 Objective Rsoluton was passed through Assembly by Chaudhry Rehmat Ali in. 5 First Educational Conference held in 6 Pakistan Ordinance factory was established in the Period of. 7 Pakistan become the member of UN under the dynamic Leadership of. 8 Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah 8 Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah remained Governor General of Pakistan. 9 On 17th December 1947, INDIA OCCUPIED AT. 8 India occupied Kashmir in.	3	In 1950 Liaquat Ali Khan visited	B. UK C. USA
First Educational Conference held in B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950 A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Iskandar Mirza C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. Allama lqbal B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. Allama lqbal B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. 11th Months B. 12 Months C. 13th Months D. 14th Months D. 14th Months D. 14th Months A. Hydrabad Deccan B. Junagarh C. Kashmir D. Manavadar In India occupied Kashmir in. India occupied Kashmir in.	4	Objective Rsoluton was passed through Assembly by Chaudhry Rehmat Ali in.	B. 1949 C. 1950
B. Iskandar Mirza C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. 11th Months B. 12 Months C. 13thMonths D. 14th Months D. 14th Months D. 14th Months D. 14th Months D. Manavadar A. Hydrabad Deccan B. Junagarh C. Kashmir D. Manavadar 10 India occupied Kashmir in.	5	First Educational Conference held in	B. 1948 C. 1949
Pakistan become the member of UN under the dynamic Leadership of. B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali Khan A. 11th Months B. 12 Months C. 13th Months C. 13th Months D. 14th Months D. Manayadar A. Hydrabad Deccan B. Junagarh C. Kashmir D. Manayadar A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949	6	Pakistan Ordinance factory was established in the Period of.	B. Iskandar Mirza C. Quaid -e- Azam Muhamamd Ali Jinnah
8 Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah remained Governor General of Pakistan. 9 On 17th December 1947, INDIA OCCUPIED AT. A. Hydrabad Deccan B. Junagarh C. Kashmir D. Manavadar A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949	7	Pakistan become the member of UN under the dynamic Leadership of.	B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah
9 On 17th December 1947, INDIA OCCUPIED AT. B. Junagarh C. Kashmir D. Manavadar A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949	8	Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah remained Governor General of Pakistan.	B. 12 Months C. 13thMonths
10 India occupied Kashmir in. B. 1948 C. 1949	9	On 17th December 1947 , INDIA OCCUPIED AT.	B. Junagarh C. Kashmir
	10	India occupied Kashmir in.	B. 1948 C. 1949